25-26 10,572,289   7,910,680   25,981,992   -   -   2,668,111   (14,612,152)  6,000,000   (4,267,742)   -   (5,000,000)   (10,572,289)  8,108,601

26-27 10,500,000   8,108,601   26,916,765   -   -   2,679,672   (14,988,550)  6,000,000   (4,267,742)   -   (5,000,000)   (10,500,000)  8,948,747

27-28 10,800,000   8,948,747   27,700,245   -   -   2,691,349   (15,375,258)  6,000,000   (4,267,742)   -   (7,000,000)   (10,800,000)  7,897,341

28-29 11,100,000   7,897,341   28,506,700   -   -   2,703,142   (15,772,557)  4,088,091   (4,267,742)   -   (7,000,000)   (11,100,000)  5,054,976

29-30 11,300,000   5,054,976   29,336,555   -   -   2,715,054   (16,180,753)  -   (5,338,333)   1,000,000 -   (11,300,000)  5,287,499

MEDFORD WATER COMMISSION

Fiscal Year 2021-22

Fund Balance Analysis

MWC Adopted Budget FY21-22 75

 Water Construction Fund

* From 4/22/21 WIFIA Proforma Calculation.  SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Fiscal Year Beginning Balance Resources Transfers In Transfers Out Ending Balance

13-14 10,424,579 60,138 - (1,243,540) 9,241,177

14-15 9,241,177 58,657 - (3,252,416) 6,047,418

15-16 6,047,418 50,005 - - 6,097,423

16-17 6,097,423 17,734 500,000 (2,025,199) 4,589,958

Actual 17-18 4,589,958 19,142 - (2,500,000) 2,109,100

Actual 18-19 2,109,100 59,002 2,000,000 - 4,168,102

Actual 19-20 4,168,102 114,623 1,000,000 - 5,282,725

Estimated 20-21 5,282,725 335,269 17,582,764 - 23,200,758

Budgeted 21-22 23,200,758 638,021 - (3,000,000) 20,838,779

22-23 20,838,779 573,066 - (10,000,000) 11,411,845

23-24 11,411,845 313,826 7,000,000 - 18,725,671

24-25 18,725,671 514,956 5,000,000 - 24,240,627

25-26 24,240,627 666,617 5,000,000 - 29,907,244

26-27 29,907,244 822,449 5,000,000 - 35,729,693

27-28 35,729,693 982,567 7,000,000 - 43,712,260

28-29 43,712,260 1,202,087 7,000,000 - 51,914,347

MEDFORD WATER COMMISSION

Fiscal Year 2021-22

Fund Balance Analysis

MWC Adopted Budget FY21-22 76

Contact

Medford Water Commission

200 S. Ivy Street, Room 177

Medford, OR 97501

(541) 774-2430

finance@medfordwater.org

www.medfordwater.org

	Facility and Historical Summary.pdf
	Facilities
	Facilities
	2 Treatment Facilities
	1 Office

	Duff Water Treatment Plant
	Big Butte Springs
	3 Pressure Control
	Stations
	9 Pump Stations
	470 Miles
	14 Reservoirs

	History of Medford’s Water

	Budget Calendar and Process.pdf
	Slide Number 1

	FinPolicyBenchmarks Revised.pdf
	Sheet2